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Japan Track Cup II

Women Elite Omnium Ⅲ - Elimination Race
女子エリートオムニアムⅢ－エリミネイション
Results / 競技結果
No. Name 氏名 Nat Team Rank Points
43 KAJIHARA Yumi 梶原　悠未 JPN JPN 1 40
38 HASHIMOTO Yuya 橋本　優弥 JPN NIFS 2 38
31 UWANO Minami 上野　みなみ JPN CBK 3 36
34 NAKAMURA Kisato 中村　妃智 JPN NSSU 4 34
42 TSUKAGOSHI Sakura 塚越　さくら JPN JPN 5 32
35 FURUYAMA Kie 古山　稀絵 JPN NSSU 6 30
40 JUPHA Somnet ｼﾞｭﾊﾟ ｿﾑﾈｯﾄ MAS MAS 7 28
36 SUZUKI Nao 鈴木　奈央 JPN SHCF 8 26
41 TSENG Hsiao Chia ｼﾞｪﾝ ｼｮｳ ｶ TPE TPE 9 24
32 ETO Rikako 江藤　里佳子 JPN CBK 10 22
33 YOSHIKAWA Miho 吉川　美穂 JPN LGBS 11 20
37 NAKAI Ayako 中井　彩子 JPN NIFS 12 18
39 CHAN Siew Kheng Dinah ﾁｬﾝ ｼｩ ｹｰ ﾀﾞｲﾅﾝ SIN SIN 13 16

Women Elite Omnium Ⅳ - 500m Time Trial
女子エリートオムニアムⅣ－500mタイムトライアル
Start List / 組合せ

Heat H/B No. Name 氏名 Nat Team Time Rank

1 H 39 CHAN Siew Kheng Dinah ﾁｬﾝ ｼｩ ｹｰ ﾀﾞｲﾅﾝ SIN SIN
H 33 YOSHIKAWA Miho 吉川　美穂 JPN LGBS
B 37 NAKAI Ayako 中井　彩子 JPN NIFS
H 32 ETO Rikako 江藤　里佳子 JPN CBK
B 41 TSENG Hsiao Chia ｼﾞｪﾝ ｼｮｳ ｶ TPE TPE
H 40 JUPHA Somnet ｼﾞｭﾊﾟ ｿﾑﾈｯﾄ MAS MAS
B 35 FURUYAMA Kie 古山　稀絵 JPN NSSU
H 38 HASHIMOTO Yuya 橋本　優弥 JPN NIFS
B 34 NAKAMURA Kisato 中村　妃智 JPN NSSU
H 31 UWANO Minami 上野　みなみ JPN CBK
B 36 SUZUKI Nao 鈴木　奈央 JPN SHCF
H 43 KAJIHARA Yumi 梶原　悠未 JPN JPN
B 42 TSUKAGOSHI Sakura 塚越　さくら JPN JPN
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Women Elite Omnium General Standings after EL / 女子エリートオムニアム途中順位
Rank No. Name 氏名 Nat Team SH IP EL TT FL PR Total

1 43 KAJIHARA Yumi 梶原　悠未 JPN JPN 32 40 40 112
2 42 TSUKAGOSHI Sakura 塚越　さくら JPN JPN 36 36 32 104
3 31 UWANO Minami 上野　みなみ JPN CBK 28 38 36 102
4 36 SUZUKI Nao 鈴木　奈央 JPN SHCF 40 34 26 100
5 38 HASHIMOTO Yuya 橋本　優弥 JPN NIFS 34 26 38 98
6 34 NAKAMURA Kisato 中村　妃智 JPN NSSU 30 32 34    96
7 40 JUPHA Somnet ｼﾞｭﾊﾟ ｿﾑﾈｯﾄ MAS MAS 38 30 28 96
8 35 FURUYAMA Kie 古山　稀絵 JPN NSSU 20 24 30 74
9 32 ETO Rikako 江藤　里佳子 JPN CBK 24 28 22 74
10 41 TSENG Hsiao Chia ｼﾞｪﾝ ｼｮｳ ｶ TPE TPE 26 18 24 68
11 33 YOSHIKAWA Miho 吉川　美穂 JPN LGBS 22 22 20 64
12 37 NAKAI Ayako 中井　彩子 JPN NIFS 16 20 18 54
13 39 CHAN Siew Kheng Dinah ﾁｬﾝ ｼｩ ｹｰ ﾀﾞｲﾅﾝ SIN SIN 18 16 16 50
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Japan Track Cup IIJapan Track Cup II

Men Elite Omnium Ⅲ - Elimination Race
男子エリートオムニアムⅢ－エリミネイション
Results / 競技結果
No. Name 氏名 Nat Team Rank Points
20 KUBOKI Kazushige 窪木　一茂 JPN JPN 1 40
7 KURABAYASHI Takuto 倉林　巧和 JPN NSSU 2 38
6 CHIKATANI Ryo 近谷　涼 JPN MTRP 3 36
11 ABE Masahiro 阿部　将大 JPN NIFS 4 34
21 HASHIMOTO Eiya 橋本　英也 JPN JPN 5 32
4 ICHIMARU Shogo 一丸　尚伍 JPN BGTA 6 30
13 YASUDA Kyosuke 安田　京介 JPN KYOS 7 28
2 WATANABE Shotaro 渡邊　翔太郎 JPN ASAU 8 26
5 SHIMMURA Minori 新村　穣 JPN CSSG 9 24
1 HARADA Hiroaki 原田　裕成 JPN AISR 10 22
10 NAKAMURA Ryutaro 中村　龍太郎 JPN INSY 11 20
22 MOHAMED Yusoff Mohamed Elyas ﾑﾊﾏﾄﾞﾕｿﾌ ﾑﾊﾏﾄﾞｲﾘﾔｽ SIN SIN 12 18
26 KIM Bumsoo ｷﾑ ﾎﾞﾝｽ KOR UMCT 13 16
14 YAMADA Kota 山田　康太 JPN KYOS 14 14
18 MUSTAFAKAMAL AHMAD MUAZZA MIMAN ﾑｽﾀﾌｧｶﾏﾙ ﾊﾑｽ ﾑｱｻﾞﾑ MAS MAS 15 12
17 EIMA FIRDAUS Mohd Zamri ｴｲﾏ ﾌｨﾙﾀﾞｳｽ ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ ｻﾞﾑﾘ MAS MAS 16 10
12 MATSUMOTO Kento 松本　憲斗 JPN NIFS 17 8
23 SIM Teck Kwang Calvin ｼﾑ ﾃｯｸ ｸﾜﾆ ｷｬｳﾞｨﾝ SIN SIN 18 6
9 SALISBURY Paul ﾎﾟｰﾙ ｿｰﾙｽﾞﾍﾞﾘｰ AUS INSY 19 4
15 KIM Joonwoo ｷﾑ ｼﾞｭﾝｳ KOR UMCT 20 2
19 LIU En Chieh ﾘｭｳ ｴﾝ ｼﾞｪｲ TPE TPE DSQ

Men Elite Omnium General Standings after EL / 男子エリートオムニアム途中順位
Rank No. Name 氏名 Nat Team SH IP EL TT FL PR Total

1 20 KUBOKI Kazushige 窪木　一茂 JPN JPN 36 38 40    114
2 6 CHIKATANI Ryo 近谷　涼 JPN MTRP 34 40 36 110
3 21 HASHIMOTO Eiya 橋本　英也 JPN JPN 38 32 32 102
4 4 ICHIMARU Shogo 一丸　尚伍 JPN BGTA 32 36 30 98
5 7 KURABAYASHI Takuto 倉林　巧和 JPN NSSU 28 30 38 96
6 2 WATANABE Shotaro 渡邊　翔太郎 JPN ASAU 30 34 26 90
7 10 NAKAMURA Ryutaro 中村　龍太郎 JPN INSY 40 22 20 82
8 11 ABE Masahiro 阿部　将大 JPN NIFS 24 20 34    78
9 13 YASUDA Kyosuke 安田　京介 JPN KYOS 26 16 28 70
10 5 SHIMMURA Minori 新村　穣 JPN CSSG 20 24 24 68
11 1 HARADA Hiroaki 原田　裕成 JPN AISR 16 26 22 64
12 12 MATSUMOTO Kento 松本　憲斗 JPN NIFS 22 28 8 58
13 17 EIMA FIRDAUS Mohd Zamri ｴｲﾏ ﾌｨﾙﾀﾞｳｽ ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ ｻﾞﾑﾘ MAS MAS 16 18 10 44
14 26 KIM Bumsoo ｷﾑ ﾎﾞﾝｽ KOR UMCT 11 12 16 39
15 15 KIM Joonwoo ｷﾑ ｼﾞｭﾝｳ KOR UMCT 16 14 2 32
16 14 YAMADA Kota 山田　康太 JPN KYOS 6 8 14 28
17 18 MUSTAFAKAMAL AHMAD MUAZZA MIMAN ﾑｽﾀﾌｧｶﾏﾙ ﾊﾑｽ ﾑｱｻﾞﾑ MAS MAS 6 4 12 22
18 22 MOHAMED Yusoff Mohamed Elyas ﾑﾊﾏﾄﾞﾕｿﾌ ﾑﾊﾏﾄﾞｲﾘﾔｽ SIN SIN 1 1 18 20
19 9 SALISBURY Paul ﾎﾟｰﾙ ｿｰﾙｽﾞﾍﾞﾘｰ AUS INSY 2 10 4 16
20 23 SIM Teck Kwang Calvin ｼﾑ ﾃｯｸ ｸﾜﾆ ｷｬｳﾞｨﾝ SIN SIN 6 2 6 14
- 19 LIU En Chieh ﾘｭｳ ｴﾝ ｼﾞｪｲ TPE TPE 11 6 DSQ -
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Japan Track Cup II

Men Elite Omnium Ⅳ - 1km Time Trial
男子エリートオムニアムⅣ－1kmタイムトライアル
Start List / 組合せ

Heat H/B No. Name 氏名 Nat Team Time Rank
H 9 SALISBURY Paul ﾎﾟｰﾙ ｿｰﾙｽﾞﾍﾞﾘｰ AUS INSY
B 23 SIM Teck Kwang Calvin ｼﾑ ﾃｯｸ ｸﾜﾆ ｷｬｳﾞｨﾝ SIN SIN
H 18 MUSTAFAKAMAL AHMAD MUAZZA MIMAN ﾑｽﾀﾌｧｶﾏﾙ ﾊﾑｽ ﾑｱｻﾞﾑ MAS MAS
B 22 MOHAMED Yusoff Mohamed Elyas ﾑﾊﾏﾄﾞﾕｿﾌ ﾑﾊﾏﾄﾞｲﾘﾔｽ SIN SIN
H 15 KIM Joonwoo ｷﾑ ｼﾞｭﾝｳ KOR UMCT
B 14 YAMADA Kota 山田　康太 JPN KYOS
H 17 EIMA FIRDAUS Mohd Zamri ｴｲﾏ ﾌｨﾙﾀﾞｳｽ ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ ｻﾞﾑﾘ MAS MAS
B 26 KIM Bumsoo ｷﾑ ﾎﾞﾝｽ KOR UMCT
H 1 HARADA Hiroaki 原田　裕成 JPN AISR
B 12 MATSUMOTO Kento 松本　憲斗 JPN NIFS
H 13 YASUDA Kyosuke 安田　京介 JPN KYOS
B 5 SHIMMURA Minori 新村　穣 JPN CSSG
H 10 NAKAMURA Ryutaro 中村　龍太郎 JPN INSY
B 11 ABE Masahiro 阿部　将大 JPN NIFS
H 7 KURABAYASHI Takuto 倉林　巧和 JPN NSSU
B 2 WATANABE Shotaro 渡邊　翔太郎 JPN ASAU
H 21 HASHIMOTO Eiya 橋本　英也 JPN JPN
B 4 ICHIMARU Shogo 一丸　尚伍 JPN BGTA
H 20 KUBOKI Kazushige 窪木　一茂 JPN JPN
B 6 CHIKATANI Ryo 近谷　涼 JPN MTRP
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